
Site Fees 2018 Wimmera Machinery Field Days 
Categories and row colours are outlined on the Site Map (attached). Please write the site size or location and fee 
applicable to your requirements onto the Site Application form for submission. All site applications received after 31 
December 2017 will incur a $50 late fee. All Site Fees are GST inclusive.

Site Size 
frontage x depth

Cost Before 
31 December

Outdoor Sites - Premium Blue
  $  
  $  
  $  
6m x 18m $  
  $  
  $  

24m x 18m $	 1,540 
Outdoor Sites - Orange 
6m x 6m $ 450
12m x 6m $ 600
18m x 6m $ 750
  $  
  $  
  $  
  $  
30m x 18m $  
  $  
  $  

  $   
  $   
  $  
36m x 30m $  
  $  
48m x 30m $ 2,450

54m x 30m	 $	 2,610
  $ 2,770
66m x 30m $ 2,930

Outdoor Sites - Red

  $ 1,090
  $ 1,150
  $ 1,300
  $ 1,360
  $ 1,550
  $ 1,610
  $ 1,910
  $ 1,970
  $ 2,190
  $ 2,250
  $ 2,390
  $ 2,450
  $  
  $  
 

Site Size 
frontage x depth

Cost Before 
31 December

Boating Camping & Caravan Sites - 
Light Blue

Site Size 
frontage x depth

Cost Before 
31 December

PAVILION SITES - INDOOR
Alan Heard Pavilion (Agribusiness)
3m x 3m $  

Moore Exhibition Centre (General)

3m x 3m $  
6mx 3m $ 640
9m x 3m $ 840
Country Lifestyle Square Outdoor
3m x 3m $ 410
6m x 3m $ 490
5m x 5m $ 450
  $  

Site Size 
frontage x depth

Cost Before 
31 December

Outdoor Sites - Purple 
  $ 810
  $ 990
  $ 1,290
  $ 1,390
  $ 890
  $ 1,190
  $	 1,490
  $ 1,790

  $ 2,090
  $ 2,390
48m x 30m $ 2,690

Outdoor Sites - Green 
6m x 18m $ 490
12m x 18m $ 790
18m x 18m $ 980
24m x 18m $ 1,200
30m x 18m $ 1,500
36m x 18m $ 1,800
42m x 18m $ 2,110

48m	x	18m	 $	 2,310

$ 2,990 

18m x 21m $ 890
24m x 21m $ 1,090

12m x 24m $ 790
18m x 24m $ 1,030
24m x 24m $ 1,300
30m x 24m $ 1,800
36m x 24m $ 2,100
42m x 24m $ 2,310

Outdoor Livestock Block Sites - 
Brown
6m x 9m $ 410
12m x 9m $ 560
18m x 9m $ 710
6m x 18m $ 440
12m x 18m $ 590
18m x 18m $ 740

24m	x	18m	 $	 890
Undercover Livestock Block 
Sites
5m x 5m $ 440
10m x 5m $ 590

COUNTRY LIFESTYLE SITES
Country Gourmet Pavilion Indoor
3m x 3m $ 440 
6mx 3m $ 640
9m x 3m $ 840
Country Lifestyle Marquee Indoor

3m x 3m 
4mx 3m 

$ 710 
$ 760

$ 3,290 

12m x 6m $ 540
18m x 6m $ 640
6m x 18m $ 490
12m x 18m $ 690

Truck & Trailer Territory - Grey
12m x 18m $ 790
18m x 18m $ 980
24m x 18m $ 1,200
30m x 18m $ 1,500
36m x 18m $ 1,800

440$ 6m x 6m 

12m x 30m $ 790
18m x 30m $ 990
24m x 30m $ 1100

24m x 18m $ 890

2




